

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1548/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/10/2005 in WP No. 4954/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SIR HARKISSONDAS NAROTTAM HOS.&RES.CENTR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/02/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of April, 2006.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master

Court Master